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2/6/2020
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BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**
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HISPANIC FEMALE
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AGE 51-55
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AGE 66-UP

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

January City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Fort

Total

1,666
6,192
810
459
744
2,379
375
172
910
3,749
421
221
156
1,233
1,066
843
688
647
624
708
819
765
1,734
9,127

9.324
2,170
1,602
592
4,198
839
693
227
5,060
1.300
879
274
218
1.383
1,003
817
696
672
815
1,045
1,268
1.427
4,562

Pierce
Dems Reps
606 577
5,273 143
376 85
248 43
244 273
1,938 79
162 46
82 19
354 303
3,291 60
207 38
147 19
78 11
698 84
692 84
572 59
466 54
451 62
467 60
521 82
623 101
602 70
1.411 192
6,503 848
2,650 4,174
1.712 68
773 202
208 125
1,005 1,954
619 36
314 98
79 50
1,631 2,191
1,071 30
444 97
110 57
70 56
552 269
419 187
369 162
304 145
286 157
344 248
400 385
461 498
548 556
1,660 1,962

Page

NPA

463
753
344
159
221
348
164
69
239
390
174
50
64
436
282
204
160
130
97
102
92
89
127
1,719

2,346
381
617
250

1,162

182
274
93
161
192
335
103
92
538
380
274
238
218
215
241
283
309
898
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St.Lucie County, FL



Date

Time

Ward

2/6/2020
10:48 AM

**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER
Supervisor of Elections

January City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Fort
Pierce

Total Dems Reps NPA  Other
13,688 5,343 4,569 3,594 182 0
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